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FAST Fall Frenzy 2025 - 11/15/2025

Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  81 19.57Mezera, Rowen

J-Hawk-WI  82 20.46Stapelmann, Valori

WAT-WI  83 20.49Maron, Evelyn

FAST-WI  84 20.63Lindsey, Evelyn

STAR-WI  75 22.48Kussmaul, Ellie

STAR-WI  76 22.94Stodola, Ceejay

FAST-WI  87 22.98Kuffer, Tessa

FAST-WI  78 23.22Holloway, Cora

LIFE-WI  89 23.42Rowland, Madelyn

MM-WI  810 23.89Herrington, Abby

LIFE-WI  811 24.75Maadooliat, Helena

FAST-WI  712 24.84Zamani, Indie

LIFE-WI  813 24.85Karas, Brooklyn

LIFE-WI  814 26.25De Stefano, Julia

WAT-WI  815 26.92Magyar, Shea

STAR-WI  716 27.61Carlson, Brenna

FAST-WI  617 28.98Graf, Aniah

FAST-WI  718 30.00Newman, Harper

WAT-WI  719 31.05Holland, Josephine

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  81 46.11Smith-Tyge, Grace

J-Hawk-WI  82 47.73Mezera, Rowen

STAR-WI  73 52.74Stodola, Ceejay

STAR-WI  74 53.21Kussmaul, Ellie

FAST-WI  75 1:00.26Zamani, Indie

FAST-WI  76 1:00.55Holloway, Cora

STAR-WI  77 1:13.68Carlson, Brenna

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  81 22.98Stapelmann, Valori

LIFE-WI  82 24.62Maadooliat, Helena

STAR-WI  73 24.93Stodola, Ceejay

FAST-WI  84 25.51Lindsey, Evelyn

STAR-WI  75 26.48Kussmaul, Ellie

WAT-WI  86 26.83Maron, Evelyn

FAST-WI  77 27.05Holloway, Cora

FAST-WI  88 27.40Kuffer, Tessa

LIFE-WI  89 27.56Rowland, Madelyn

FAST-WI  710 28.10Zamani, Indie

LIFE-WI  811 28.34De Stefano, Julia

LIFE-WI  812 28.66Karas, Brooklyn

FAST-WI  613 28.70Graf, Aniah

WAT-WI  714 29.93Holland, Josephine

WAT-WI  815 31.32Magyar, Shea

STAR-WI  716 32.34Carlson, Brenna

FAST-WI  7--- DQNewman, Harper

J-Hawk-WI  8--- DQMezera, Rowen

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  81 56.72Smith-Tyge, Grace

STAR-WI  72 57.86Stodola, Ceejay

STAR-WI  73 58.22Kussmaul, Ellie

MM-WI  84 1:01.63Herrington, Abby

J-Hawk-WI  8--- DQMezera, Rowen

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  81 28.83Smith-Tyge, Grace

FAST-WI  82 30.37Lindsey, Evelyn

J-Hawk-WI  83 31.40Stapelmann, Valori

WAT-WI  84 32.57Maron, Evelyn

WAT-WI  8--- DQMagyar, Shea

WAT-WI  7--- DQHolland, Josephine

LIFE-WI  8--- DQDe Stefano, Julia

LIFE-WI  8--- DQMaadooliat, Helena

FAST-WI  7--- DQZamani, Indie

FAST-WI  8--- DQKuffer, Tessa

MM-WI  8--- DQHerrington, Abby

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-WI  81 28.34Rowland, Madelyn

WAT-WI  82 31.94Maron, Evelyn

J-Hawk-WI  8--- DQSmith-Tyge, Grace

LIFE-WI  8--- DQKaras, Brooklyn

J-Hawk-WI  8--- DQStapelmann, Valori

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-WI  91 35.60Burke, Kate

FAST-WI  92 38.81Eilert, Autumn

J-Hawk-WI 103 39.18Mezera, Piper

J-Hawk-WI 104 40.10Stapelmann, Vivian

MM-WI 105 40.14Vlasak, Kendall

J-Hawk-WI 106 41.29Arndt, Emersyn

MM-WI  97 42.67Dahl, Leona

J-Hawk-WI 108 44.15Rein, Harper

STAR-WI  99 45.52Conrad, Addie

FAST-WI  910 48.07Yavuzcetin, Leyla

MM-WI 1011 49.19Elrod, Mya

MM-WI  912 50.91Glass, Finley

FAST-WI 1013 52.15Rosenthal, Kenzie

FAST-WI 10*14 52.19Stark, Adley

WAT-WI 10*14 52.19Fessler, Cora

MM-WI  916 52.27Wagner, Mia

LIFE-WI  917 52.40Young, Emory

MM-WI 1018 52.67Campfield, Georgia Mae

J-Hawk-WI  919 53.31Kersten, Riley

FAST-WI  920 55.83Rueth, Corbyn

FAST-WI  921 59.86Valadez, Valeria

FAST-WI  922 1:05.03Jaramillo, Aviana

WAT-WI  923 1:06.15Kamm, Nora

MM-WI 1024 1:06.48Thompson, Tatum

MM-WI  925 1:07.23Nathan, Lily

FAST-WI  926 1:13.98Carson Rodriguez, Lilianna

STAR-WI  9--- NSHowell, Josie
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FAST Fall Frenzy 2025 - 11/15/2025

Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results
 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-WI 101 1:20.10Rowland, Ava

37.68 42.42

MM-WI  92 1:26.79Long, Emmalyn

39.05 47.74

MM-WI 103 1:32.66Vlasak, Kendall

44.06 48.60

FAST-WI  94 1:34.12Eilert, Autumn

45.65 48.47

LIFE-WI  95 1:34.83Vierling, Maddie

44.77 50.06

MM-WI 106 1:38.89Singer, Penny

47.25 51.64

FAST-WI 107 1:40.00Rohde, Emma

46.87 53.13

FAST-WI 108 1:44.64Allie, Liana

47.00 57.64

FAST-WI  99 1:49.70King, Willa

50.10 59.60

FAST-WI 1010 2:07.88Stark, Adley

55.88 1:12.00

MM-WI  911 2:40.71Nathan, Lily

1:10.38 1:30.33

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-WI  91 43.37Burke, Kate

LIFE-WI 102 44.60Rowland, Ava

FAST-WI  93 45.95Eilert, Autumn

FAST-WI 104 46.35Rohde, Emma

LIFE-WI  95 46.86Vierling, Maddie

MM-WI 106 47.38Vlasak, Kendall

MM-WI  97 48.38Dahl, Leona

J-Hawk-WI 108 48.76Mezera, Piper

STAR-WI  99 49.18Conrad, Addie

MM-WI  910 49.40Glass, Finley

J-Hawk-WI 1011 49.42Arndt, Emersyn

J-Hawk-WI 1012 50.97Stapelmann, Vivian

J-Hawk-WI 1013 51.07Rein, Harper

MM-WI 1014 51.11Singer, Penny

FAST-WI  915 52.62Yavuzcetin, Leyla

STAR-WI  916 54.90Howell, Josie

MM-WI  917 57.34Wagner, Mia

FAST-WI 1018 57.71Allie, Liana

FAST-WI  919 58.51Rueth, Corbyn

FAST-WI 1020 1:02.82Stark, Adley

WAT-WI 1021 1:03.00Fessler, Cora

WAT-WI  922 1:03.86Kamm, Nora

J-Hawk-WI  923 1:04.38Kersten, Riley

FAST-WI 1024 1:04.75Rosenthal, Kenzie

LIFE-WI  925 1:07.16Young, Emory

MM-WI 1026 1:10.32Thompson, Tatum

FAST-WI  927 1:16.85Carson Rodriguez, Lilianna

FAST-WI  928 1:26.05Valadez, Valeria

MM-WI  929 1:27.32Nathan, Lily

FAST-WI  9--- DQJaramillo, Aviana

MM-WI 10--- DQElrod, Mya

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI  91 1:36.15Long, Emmalyn

45.78 50.37

FAST-WI  92 1:42.25Eilert, Autumn

51.13 51.12

MM-WI 103 2:27.90Campfield, Georgia Mae

1:08.57 1:19.33

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  91 59.55King, Willa

MM-WI 102 1:02.85Singer, Penny

STAR-WI  93 1:07.32Conrad, Addie

WAT-WI  94 1:09.39Kamm, Nora

J-Hawk-WI  95 1:13.81Kersten, Riley

MM-WI 10--- DQElrod, Mya

MM-WI  9--- DQNathan, Lily

MM-WI 10--- DQThompson, Tatum

STAR-WI  9--- DQHowell, Josie

LIFE-WI  9--- DQYoung, Emory

FAST-WI  9--- DQCarson Rodriguez, Lilianna

FAST-WI  9--- DQValadez, Valeria

FAST-WI  9--- DQYavuzcetin, Leyla

FAST-WI 10--- DQAllie, Liana

MM-WI  9--- DQWagner, Mia

J-Hawk-WI 10--- DQRein, Harper

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 1:55.56Rohde, Emma

54.44 1:01.12

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  91 50.65King, Willa

MM-WI 102 51.25Vlasak, Kendall

J-Hawk-WI 103 57.71Arndt, Emersyn

J-Hawk-WI 104 58.23Stapelmann, Vivian

J-Hawk-WI 105 59.80Mezera, Piper

STAR-WI  96 1:02.99Conrad, Addie

J-Hawk-WI  97 1:15.96Kersten, Riley

MM-WI 10--- DQThompson, Tatum

MM-WI 10--- DQElrod, Mya

MM-WI 10--- DQCampfield, Georgia Mae

MM-WI  9--- DQDahl, Leona

STAR-WI  9--- NSHowell, Josie

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI  91 1:44.59Long, Emmalyn

52.16 52.43

LIFE-WI  92 1:55.88Vierling, Maddie

53.64 1:02.24

MM-WI 103 2:04.34Singer, Penny

55.66 1:08.68
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FAST Fall Frenzy 2025 - 11/15/2025

Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results

(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI  94 2:17.73Glass, Finley

58.89 1:18.84

J-Hawk-WI 10--- DQMezera, Piper

53.45 1:00.02

J-Hawk-WI 10--- DQRein, Harper

1:02.08 1:07.47

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-WI  91 3:27.61Burke, Kate

46.30 51.11 1:03.04 47.16

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 121 28.83Denson, Shayleana

J-Hawk-WI 122 28.87Hertzfeldt, Riley

STAR-WI 113 30.69Rozema, Erica

J-Hawk-WI 114 30.91Gallagher, Grace

FAST-WI 125 31.07Vander Mause, Abigail

WAT-WI 126 31.75Maron, Hannah

LIFE-WI 117 31.85Roeder, Etta

FAST-WI 118 32.61Telfer, Adalyn

WAT-WI 129 32.89Holland, Evangeline

J-Hawk-WI 1210 33.32Spaeth, Madison

MM-WI 1211 34.49Vlasak, Gemma

MM-WI 1212 35.07Gobel, Kairi

MM-WI 1213 35.08McGinley, Cora

FAST-WI 1214 35.43Allie, Paysen

FAST-WI 1215 35.78Cheek, Charlotte

MM-WI 11*16 36.67Glass, Harper

FAST-WI 11*16 36.67Sullivan, Delaney

FAST-WI 1218 37.34Schneider, Sadie

STAR-WI 1119 39.81Sutkay, Olivia

J-Hawk-WI 1220 40.60Rein, Piper

MM-WI 1121 41.82Calverley, Melinda

FAST-WI 1122 47.09Phillips, Reagan

FAST-WI 1123 47.46Rueth, Kelsey

FAST-WI 1124 49.19Yavuzcetin, Trudie

MM-WI 1125 49.98Tichenor, Olive

FAST-WI 1226 52.61Peterson, Bella

MM-WI 12--- NSSheskey, Kyla

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 121 32.68Caldwell, Delaney

J-Hawk-WI 122 32.95Hertzfeldt, Riley

J-Hawk-WI 123 36.24Denson, Shayleana

WAT-WI 124 38.69Holland, Evangeline

WAT-WI 125 39.56Maron, Hannah

FAST-WI 116 39.77Telfer, Adalyn

FAST-WI 127 39.84Vander Mause, Abigail

J-Hawk-WI 128 42.35Spaeth, Madison

FAST-WI 129 43.41Allie, Paysen

FAST-WI 1210 44.14Schneider, Sadie

MM-WI 1211 44.74McGinley, Cora

FAST-WI 1212 47.26Cheek, Charlotte

FAST-WI 1113 47.77Sullivan, Delaney

MM-WI 1114 51.39Tichenor, Olive

FAST-WI 1115 54.21Phillips, Reagan

FAST-WI 1116 54.69Rueth, Kelsey

MM-WI 1117 57.04Calverley, Melinda

FAST-WI 1218 1:03.39Peterson, Bella

MM-WI 11--- DQGlass, Harper

MM-WI 12--- NSSheskey, Kyla

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 37.38Knapp, Cleo

J-Hawk-WI 122 38.60Hertzfeldt, Riley

J-Hawk-WI 113 39.74Gallagher, Grace

STAR-WI 114 39.96Rozema, Erica

J-Hawk-WI 125 44.51Spaeth, Madison

FAST-WI 116 44.57Telfer, Adalyn

FAST-WI 127 46.13Vander Mause, Abigail

FAST-WI 128 47.78Cheek, Charlotte

J-Hawk-WI 129 49.57Caldwell, Delaney

MM-WI 1210 49.61Cola, Natalie

MM-WI 1211 49.93Vlasak, Gemma

MM-WI 1212 50.50Gobel, Kairi

J-Hawk-WI 1213 51.37Rein, Piper

FAST-WI 1214 52.27Allie, Paysen

MM-WI 1215 54.51McGinley, Cora

MM-WI 1116 56.23Glass, Harper

STAR-WI 1117 56.44Sutkay, Olivia

MM-WI 11--- DQTichenor, Olive

FAST-WI 11--- DQSullivan, Delaney

FAST-WI 11--- DQRueth, Kelsey

FAST-WI 11--- DQYavuzcetin, Trudie

FAST-WI 12--- DQPeterson, Bella

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 121 31.90Denson, Shayleana

J-Hawk-WI 122 33.76Hertzfeldt, Riley

STAR-WI 113 35.83Rozema, Erica

LIFE-WI 114 38.22Roeder, Etta

FAST-WI 125 39.38Schneider, Sadie

MM-WI 126 40.53Vlasak, Gemma

WAT-WI 127 40.66Holland, Evangeline

J-Hawk-WI 118 42.02Gallagher, Grace

MM-WI 129 43.34Cola, Natalie

MM-WI 1210 44.21McGinley, Cora

FAST-WI 1111 48.51Sullivan, Delaney

MM-WI 11--- DQTichenor, Olive

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:15.00Knapp, Cleo

36.89 38.11

J-Hawk-WI 112 1:23.14Gallagher, Grace

39.82 43.32

FAST-WI 113 1:25.34Telfer, Adalyn

39.97 45.37
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FAST Fall Frenzy 2025 - 11/15/2025

Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 124 1:25.85Holland, Evangeline

41.09 44.76

WAT-WI 125 1:29.39Maron, Hannah

38.94 50.45

FAST-WI 126 1:34.86Schneider, Sadie

42.20 52.66

MM-WI 127 1:35.23Cola, Natalie

44.56 50.67

J-Hawk-WI 128 1:46.29Rein, Piper

54.34 51.95

STAR-WI 119 1:46.30Sutkay, Olivia

50.94 55.36

FAST-WI 1210 1:47.43Cheek, Charlotte

57.17 50.26

MM-WI 12--- DQVlasak, Gemma

44.30 46.68

MM-WI 11--- DQGlass, Harper

41.74 55.78

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 141 27.78LeGrow, Stella

FAST-WI 142 30.08Telfer, Avari

FAST-WI 133 30.52Buckingham, Grace

MM-WI 134 30.92Burki, Ava

J-Hawk-WI 145 31.82Zeisler, Olive

STAR-WI 136 32.12Rozema, Becca

WAT-WI 137 34.72Martin Jilek, Jocelyn

MM-WI 138 38.26Wegner, Carsyn

STAR-WI 139 44.59Johanning, Allie

STAR-WI 1310 1:02.22Frye, Olivia

MM-WI 13--- NSBilhorn, Emma

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 141 1:16.03LeGrow, Stella

37.03 39.00

J-Hawk-WI 142 1:19.57Zeisler, Olive

39.07 40.50

STAR-WI 133 1:22.29Rozema, Becca

40.22 42.07

WAT-WI 134 1:28.72Martin Jilek, Jocelyn

42.95 45.77

MM-WI 135 1:43.55Bastidas, Bella

52.04 51.51

MM-WI 136 1:45.27Wegner, Carsyn

49.84 55.43

MM-WI 13--- NSWhitney, Shelby

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 131 1:36.00Burki, Ava

47.01 48.99

FAST-WI 142 1:37.57Telfer, Avari

47.60 49.97

J-Hawk-WI 143 1:38.15Zeisler, Olive

46.76 51.39

MM-WI 134 1:43.78Bilhorn, Emma

47.63 56.15

FAST-WI 135 1:45.17Anderson, Olivia

50.25 54.92

MM-WI 136 1:57.45Bastidas, Bella

53.45 1:04.00

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 131 1:12.45Mezera, Sophia

33.63 38.82

STAR-WI 132 1:23.86Rozema, Becca

39.15 44.71

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 131 1:24.36Burki, Ava

37.88 46.48

FAST-WI 132 1:33.21Anderson, Olivia

42.91 50.30

WAT-WI 133 1:35.01Martin Jilek, Jocelyn

43.37 51.64

MM-WI 13--- DQBastidas, Bella

48.25 53.47

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 26.45McGinnis, Hannah

WAT-WI 152 26.48Warnecke, Raelyn

MM-WI 173 27.33Mallin, Samantha

FAST-WI 154 27.56Buckingham, Madeline

FAST-WI 155 28.28Krahn, Ava

FAST-WI 166 29.07Vorpahl, Cana

STAR-WI 137 1:00.41Frye, Olivia

MM-WI 13--- NSWhitney, Shelby

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 171 1:00.11Mallin, Samantha

29.14 30.97

FAST-WI 152 1:01.37Buckingham, Madeline

29.71 31.66

FAST-WI 123 1:01.78Knapp, Cleo

29.86 31.92

J-Hawk-WI 134 1:01.85Mezera, Sophia

29.51 32.34

J-Hawk-WI 145 1:05.35Keller, Raylan

31.15 34.20

FAST-WI 166 1:06.63Vorpahl, Cana

31.63 35.00

J-Hawk-WI 127 1:07.41Caldwell, Delaney

31.95 35.46

FAST-WI 128 1:11.96Vander Mause, Abigail

33.53 38.43

FAST-WI 139 1:14.78Anderson, Olivia

34.98 39.80
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FAST Fall Frenzy 2025 - 11/15/2025

Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results

(Girls Open 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 1210 1:20.26Gobel, Kairi

38.03 42.23

J-Hawk-WI 1211 1:33.88Rein, Piper

44.63 49.25

WAT-WI 1612 1:35.83Lauersdorf, Sophia

45.81 50.02

STAR-WI 1313 1:42.98Johanning, Allie

49.99 52.99

 
Girls Open 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 2:11.74McGinnis, Hannah

31.08 33.23 34.22 33.21

MM-WI 172 2:11.91Mallin, Samantha

30.71 33.70 34.33 33.17

J-Hawk-WI 133 2:20.35Mezera, Sophia

31.62 35.66 36.97 36.10

WAT-WI 134 2:21.09Carpenter, Ava

31.52 36.87 37.09 35.61

J-Hawk-WI 145 2:28.44Keller, Raylan

33.83 37.99 39.44 37.18

LIFE-WI 116 2:35.56Roeder, Etta

36.60 38.58 40.47 39.91

J-Hawk-WI 127 2:40.17Spaeth, Madison

36.27 40.58 42.74 40.58

 
Girls Open 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 151 5:54.44Krahn, Ava

30.65 34.82 36.00 35.88

36.45 36.59 36.64 36.35

35.94 35.12

J-Hawk-WI 142 6:37.31Keller, Raylan

35.10 40.50 41.61 41.35

41.92 40.13 41.17 40.97

39.44 35.12

J-Hawk-WI 143 6:41.04Zeisler, Olive

35.89 40.37 41.21 40.81

41.38 41.45 41.26 40.79

39.98 37.90

STAR-WI 114 6:57.34Rozema, Erica

34.72 42.40 42.91 42.46

43.87 43.31 42.11 43.26

42.78 39.52

J-Hawk-WI 125 7:06.44Denson, Shayleana

35.69 40.45 43.69 43.99

45.19 44.85 45.12 44.73

43.46 39.27

WAT-WI 136 7:42.96Martin Jilek, Jocelyn

36.60 42.61 45.69 46.69

49.13 48.60 49.82 50.65

47.76 45.41

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 161 36.81Vorpahl, Cana

FAST-WI 132 41.36Anderson, Olivia

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 151 1:03.19Warnecke, Raelyn

30.26 32.93

J-Hawk-WI 132 1:11.05Mezera, Sophia

34.84 36.21

FAST-WI 153 1:17.42Krahn, Ava

37.65 39.77

LIFE-WI 114 1:21.49Roeder, Etta

39.05 42.44

WAT-WI 125 1:24.65Maron, Hannah

41.04 43.61

WAT-WI 166 1:50.24Lauersdorf, Sophia

55.65 54.59

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 171 34.55Mallin, Samantha

WAT-WI 132 34.62Carpenter, Ava

J-Hawk-WI 143 37.39Keller, Raylan

WAT-WI 144 38.94LeGrow, Stella

FAST-WI 155 41.28Buckingham, Madeline

FAST-WI 156 41.64Krahn, Ava

FAST-WI 147 42.38Telfer, Avari

WAT-WI 168 1:02.82Lauersdorf, Sophia

STAR-WI 13--- DQJohanning, Allie

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:21.66Knapp, Cleo

38.27 43.39

STAR-WI 112 2:01.51Sutkay, Olivia

57.97 1:03.54

MM-WI 12--- NSGobel, Kairi

 
Girls Open 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 151 29.27Warnecke, Raelyn

WAT-WI 132 30.55Carpenter, Ava

FAST-WI 143 33.13Telfer, Avari

FAST-WI 134 35.87Buckingham, Grace

MM-WI 135 37.40Burki, Ava

MM-WI 136 46.63Bastidas, Bella

WAT-WI 16--- NSLauersdorf, Sophia

MM-WI 13--- NSWhitney, Shelby

 
Girls Open 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 1:07.20McGinnis, Hannah

31.10 36.10

 
Girls Open 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 151 2:22.75Warnecke, Raelyn

31.85 34.77 44.09 32.04

WAT-WI 132 2:36.39Carpenter, Ava

32.61 41.70 44.94 37.14
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Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results

(Girls Open 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 123 2:54.86Caldwell, Delaney

38.01 41.58 56.90 38.37

STAR-WI 134 2:57.54Rozema, Becca

39.72 46.57 52.94 38.31

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI  71 24.02Villarreal, Olin

FAST-WI  82 24.16Rueth, Colden

MM-WI  83 24.87Mair, Paxton

FAST-WI  74 25.42Thiess, Ensen

FAST-WI  75 30.32Shomler, Holden

FAST-WI  86 33.81Jilek, James

FAST-WI  67 41.50Rueth, Karson

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI  81 39.65LeGrow, Ben

FAST-WI  82 55.53Fortney, Max

FAST-WI  83 1:02.33Sanders, Nathan

MM-WI  84 1:07.48Mair, Paxton

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  81 24.26Sanders, Nathan

FAST-WI  72 26.17Thiess, Ensen

WAT-WI  73 27.51Villarreal, Olin

FAST-WI  84 30.83Rueth, Colden

FAST-WI  85 33.26Jilek, James

MM-WI  86 33.76Mair, Paxton

FAST-WI  67 41.56Rueth, Karson

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  71 56.48Thiess, Ensen

FAST-WI  82 58.53Fortney, Max

FAST-WI  73 1:15.55Shomler, Holden

MM-WI  84 1:20.88Mair, Paxton

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  8--- DQSanders, Nathan

WAT-WI  7--- DQVillarreal, Olin

FAST-WI  8--- DQFortney, Max

FAST-WI  7--- DQThiess, Ensen

 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI  81 52.08LeGrow, Ben

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI  81 20.40LeGrow, Ben

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI  81 1:43.93LeGrow, Ben

51.10 52.83

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 37.41Frodl, Grayson

FAST-WI  92 38.37Sanders, Joel

FAST-WI  93 39.91Frantell, Joseph

MM-WI 104 42.32Sanford, Calvin

FAST-WI  95 47.21Yavuzcetin, Griffin

MM-WI  96 55.49Patel, Roshan

FAST-WI  97 1:13.74Shomler, Jaxton

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 1:15.65Thiess, Evren

35.59 40.06

J-Hawk-WI  92 1:17.88Meier, Cooper

37.55 40.33

J-Hawk-WI 103 1:18.80Cook, Boden

37.84 40.96

J-Hawk-WI  94 1:21.28Lindsey, Elias

38.57 42.71

FAST-WI  95 1:44.74McCombs, Braxton

45.65 59.09

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 101 43.12Cook, Boden

FAST-WI 102 43.14Thiess, Evren

J-Hawk-WI  93 47.79Lindsey, Elias

FAST-WI  94 52.76McCombs, Braxton

FAST-WI  95 53.92Frantell, Joseph

MM-WI 106 54.01Sanford, Calvin

FAST-WI 107 54.81Frodl, Grayson

MM-WI  98 1:04.79Patel, Roshan

FAST-WI  99 1:31.11Shomler, Jaxton

FAST-WI  9--- DQYavuzcetin, Griffin

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  91 1:29.29Meier, Cooper

43.79 45.50

FAST-WI  92 1:37.53Sanders, Joel

46.36 51.17

FAST-WI 103 1:39.38Thiess, Evren

48.64 50.74

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MM-WI 101 53.66Cola, Grayson

MM-WI 102 55.37Mamaikanov, Tristan

FAST-WI  93 1:06.76McCombs, Braxton

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 1:51.49Thiess, Evren

52.45 59.04

J-Hawk-WI  92 1:59.17Meier, Cooper

57.75 1:01.42
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Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 101 40.61Cook, Boden

J-Hawk-WI  92 45.88Lindsey, Elias

FAST-WI 103 45.96Frodl, Grayson

FAST-WI  94 1:33.43McCombs, Braxton

MM-WI 10--- DQCola, Grayson

MM-WI 10--- DQMamaikanov, Tristan

FAST-WI  9--- DQFrantell, Joseph

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  91 1:33.52Lindsey, Elias

47.12 46.40

J-Hawk-WI 10--- DQCook, Boden

43.87 49.51

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI  91 3:20.32Meier, Cooper

47.71 49.62 1:01.89 41.10

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 121 31.20Wheeler, Parker

WAT-WI 122 32.95Wellnitz, Landon

MM-WI 113 33.65Sanford, Travis

FAST-WI 114 34.23Sanders, Caleb

J-Hawk-WI 115 34.37Roeling, Lucas

J-Hawk-WI 116 35.16Mortimer, Colton

J-Hawk-WI 117 35.19Westby, Wyatt

FAST-WI 128 37.04Eilert, Oliver

J-Hawk-WI 119 37.13Shevy, Graham

FAST-WI 1110 39.33Slocum, Ivan

WAT-WI 1111 40.69Kamm, Jude

J-Hawk-WI 1212 40.93Phillips, Asher

MM-WI 1113 46.45Navarrete-Olsen, Navarrete-Olsen

STAR-WI 1114 48.19Baker, Thomas

FAST-WI 1115 52.84Fortney, Charlie

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 121 37.03Wheeler, Parker

WAT-WI 122 38.74Wellnitz, Landon

J-Hawk-WI 113 41.11Mortimer, Colton

J-Hawk-WI 114 41.45Shevy, Graham

MM-WI 125 42.28Wile, Ethan

FAST-WI 126 42.85Eilert, Oliver

J-Hawk-WI 117 46.66Westby, Wyatt

FAST-WI 118 49.02Slocum, Ivan

LIFE-WI 119 49.98Poytinger, Micah

STAR-WI 1110 1:02.76Baker, Thomas

MM-WI 11--- DQSanford, Travis

J-Hawk-WI 12--- DQPhillips, Asher

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 121 42.91Wellnitz, Landon

WAT-WI 112 45.05Kamm, Jude

MM-WI 113 45.09Sanford, Travis

J-Hawk-WI 114 47.23Mortimer, Colton

J-Hawk-WI 115 49.96Roeling, Lucas

J-Hawk-WI 116 58.07Shevy, Graham

LIFE-WI 117 1:15.77Poytinger, Micah

FAST-WI 11--- DQFortney, Charlie

STAR-WI 11--- DQBaker, Thomas

FAST-WI 11--- DQSlocum, Ivan

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 121 37.55Wheeler, Parker

J-Hawk-WI 112 41.96Roeling, Lucas

MM-WI 123 45.68Wile, Ethan

MM-WI 11--- DQNavarrete-Olsen, Navarrete-Olsen

J-Hawk-WI 12--- DQPhillips, Asher

J-Hawk-WI 11--- DQWestby, Wyatt

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 121 1:25.52Wheeler, Parker

39.15 46.37

WAT-WI 122 1:26.85Wellnitz, Landon

41.94 44.91

J-Hawk-WI 113 1:28.56Roeling, Lucas

41.50 47.06

J-Hawk-WI 114 1:31.33Mortimer, Colton

43.21 48.12

MM-WI 115 1:33.45Sanford, Travis

46.23 47.22

J-Hawk-WI 116 1:40.94Shevy, Graham

47.45 53.49

J-Hawk-WI 11--- NSWestby, Wyatt

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-WI 141 24.59Ivanov, Myron

J-Hawk-WI 132 24.64Morales, Jacen

FAST-WI 143 33.30Schroeder, Will

STAR-WI 134 44.39Garfoot, Myles

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 131 1:05.86Roberts, Hewitt

31.58 34.28

STAR-WI 132 1:51.12Garfoot, Myles

52.89 58.23

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 131 1:19.92Morales, Jacen

37.14 42.78

FAST-WI 142 1:44.68Schroeder, Will

47.12 57.56
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 131 1:05.18Roberts, Hewitt

30.06 35.12

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAR-WI 141 1:08.99Ivanov, Myron

30.70 38.29

 
Boys Open 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 171 24.08Aranda, Cruz

J-Hawk-WI 172 24.29Van Berkum, Jack

MM-WI 173 24.92Benson, Connor

WAT-WI 154 25.88Key, Izaac

J-Hawk-WI 165 26.10Ruthe, Finnegan

MM-WI 146 26.30Termini, Eli

WAT-WI 157 28.38Florczak, Royce

MM-WI 178 28.81Holmes, Jayden

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 55.93Ojibway, Connor

27.34 28.59

J-Hawk-WI 152 56.06Fuelleman, Jack

27.35 28.71

J-Hawk-WI 133 57.44Roberts, Hewitt

27.71 29.73

MM-WI 174 57.51Benson, Connor

27.43 30.08

WAT-WI 155 1:01.72Florczak, Royce

29.62 32.10

WAT-WI 156 1:01.82Holland, Guylan

28.99 32.83

FAST-WI 147 1:14.95Schroeder, Will

36.24 38.71

WAT-WI 118 1:27.77Kamm, Jude

41.51 46.26

FAST-WI 119 1:31.54Slocum, Ivan

43.85 47.69

LIFE-WI 1110 1:39.19Poytinger, Micah

55.31 43.88

FAST-WI 1211 1:50.60Stark, Zander

50.33 1:00.27

FAST-WI 1112 1:57.60Fortney, Charlie

46.22 1:11.38

 
Boys Open 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 131 2:06.82Roberts, Hewitt

28.19 31.86 33.56 33.21

FAST-WI 142 2:27.93Wielgat, Luke

33.46 37.02

MM-WI 123 2:51.69Wile, Ethan

39.57 46.39 45.00 40.73

FAST-WI 124 3:57.76Stark, Zander

51.75 1:03.74 2:02.27

 
Boys Open 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 171 5:21.63Aranda, Cruz

28.46 32.37 32.81 32.64

32.67 32.73 33.44 33.23

32.20 31.08

J-Hawk-WI 132 5:25.39Morales, Jacen

29.32 32.67 33.10 32.70

32.63 33.34 33.86 33.69

32.62 31.46

J-Hawk-WI 153 5:30.24Fuelleman, Jack

30.18 33.16 32.86 32.66

33.65 33.79 33.93 34.05

34.06 31.90

J-Hawk-WI 164 5:51.17Ojibway, Connor

31.42 34.89 34.78 36.22

36.37 35.90 35.59 36.23

35.52 34.25

WAT-WI 155 6:27.66Holland, Guylan

32.83 37.48 39.53 38.23

40.48 39.30 40.93 41.03

40.12 37.73

 
Boys Open 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 171 30.29Aranda, Cruz

WAT-WI 152 31.92Key, Izaac

WAT-WI 153 32.95Holland, Guylan

FAST-WI 124 1:04.00Stark, Zander

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 1:04.07Ruthe, Finnegan

31.67 32.40

J-Hawk-WI 152 1:05.62Fuelleman, Jack

31.80 33.82

J-Hawk-WI 163 1:09.46Ojibway, Connor

34.06 35.40

FAST-WI 144 1:14.96Wielgat, Luke

FAST-WI 11--- DQSanders, Caleb

48.00 50.62

 
Boys Open 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAT-WI 151 34.48Key, Izaac

STAR-WI 142 36.27Ivanov, Myron

MM-WI 173 37.04Holmes, Jayden

MM-WI 144 37.45Termini, Eli

WAT-WI 155 40.25Florczak, Royce

STAR-WI 136 56.26Garfoot, Myles

FAST-WI 11--- DQSanders, Caleb

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 1:09.85Ojibway, Connor

33.01 36.84

J-Hawk-WI 172 1:11.83Van Berkum, Jack

33.64 38.19
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Results

(Boys Open 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 163 1:18.35Ruthe, Finnegan

36.59 41.76

WAT-WI 154 1:22.95Holland, Guylan

38.19 44.76

WAT-WI 115 1:43.01Kamm, Jude

48.59 54.42

MM-WI 126 1:43.78Wile, Ethan

49.19 54.59

 
Boys Open 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 131 26.60Morales, Jacen

J-Hawk-WI 172 27.50Aranda, Cruz

WAT-WI 153 27.93Key, Izaac

STAR-WI 144 28.97Ivanov, Myron

WAT-WI 155 35.42Florczak, Royce

FAST-WI 146 36.35Wielgat, Luke

FAST-WI 147 40.25Schroeder, Will

MM-WI 17--- NSHolmes, Jayden

MM-WI 17--- NSBenson, Connor

 
Boys Open 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 151 1:00.50Fuelleman, Jack

28.87 31.63

J-Hawk-WI 172 1:02.69Van Berkum, Jack

29.11 33.58

MM-WI 143 1:04.07Termini, Eli

29.29 34.78

MM-WI 174 1:08.90Benson, Connor

30.79 38.11

MM-WI 175 1:09.35Holmes, Jayden

30.53 38.82

 
Boys Open 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

J-Hawk-WI 161 2:22.53Ruthe, Finnegan

30.88 35.62 43.99 32.04

J-Hawk-WI 172 2:25.40Van Berkum, Jack

29.52 36.00 44.01 35.87

MM-WI 14--- NSTermini, Eli

 
Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.43LIFE-WI

1) Rowland, Madelyn W8 2) Karas, Brooklyn W8

3) De Stefano, Julia W8 4) Maadooliat, Helena W8

43.39 1:00.04

A2 1:47.29FAST-WI

1) Thiess, Ensen M7 2) Shomler, Holden M7

3) Holloway, Cora W7 4) Kuffer, Tessa W8

47.77 59.52

B3 1:50.83FAST-WI

1) Sanders, Nathan M8 2) Graf, Aniah W6

3) Jaramillo, Aviana W9 4) Lindsey, Evelyn W8

1:03.21 47.62

C4 2:08.40FAST-WI

1) Rueth, Colden M8 2) Rueth, Karson M6

3) Jilek, James M8 4) Zamani, Indie W7

1:11.67 56.73

 
Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.74WAT-WI

1) Villarreal, Olin M7 2) Maron, Evelyn W8

3) LeGrow, Ben M8 4) Magyar, Shea W8

A--- DQFAST-WI

1) Thiess, Ensen M7 2) Lindsey, Evelyn W8

3) Sanders, Nathan M8 4) Fortney, Max M8

53.55 1:02.47

 
Mixed 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-WI 101 2:57.19Rowland, Ava

39.62 45.67 48.61 43.29

FAST-WI  92 3:21.36Sanders, Joel

42.67 53.49 54.42 50.78

MM-WI  93 3:38.08Dahl, Leona

45.53 57.69 56.35 58.51

MM-WI 104 4:26.01Campfield, Georgia Mae

56.32 1:09.46 1:10.65 1:09.58

 
Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:30.02J-Hawk-WI

1) Cook, Boden M10 2) Meier, Cooper M9

3) Stapelmann, Vivian W10 4) Lindsey, Elias M9

42.08 1:47.94

A2 2:37.14FAST-WI

1) Frodl, Grayson M10 2) Eilert, Autumn W9

3) Frantell, Joseph M9 4) Thiess, Evren M10

39.25 41.31 42.44 34.14

A3 2:52.74MM-WI

1) Vlasak, Kendall W10 2) Singer, Penny W10

3) Dahl, Leona W9 4) Long, Emmalyn W9

45.53 50.78 43.69 32.74

B4 3:09.26J-Hawk-WI

1) Stapelmann, Valori W8 2) Rein, Harper W10

3) Mezera, Rowen W8 4) Mezera, Piper W10

48.28

D5 3:19.92FAST-WI

1) Rohde, Emma W10 2) Kuffer, Tessa W8

3) Stark, Adley W10 4) Sanders, Joel M9

46.49 46.95 1:46.48

B6 3:22.24FAST-WI

1) McCombs, Braxton M9 2) Rosenthal, Kenzie W10

3) Fortney, Max M8 4) King, Willa W9

58.36 1:38.88

B7 3:23.87MM-WI

1) Glass, Finley W9 2) Mamaikanov, Tristan M10

3) Patel, Roshan M9 4) Sanford, Calvin M10

55.53 1:40.40



Fort Atkinson Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:09 PM  11/21/2025  Page 10

FAST Fall Frenzy 2025 - 11/15/2025

Sanction #: WI2025-0590S

Results

(Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

E8 3:25.00FAST-WI

1) Rueth, Corbyn W9 2) Allie, Liana W10

3) Yavuzcetin, Griffin M9 4) Yavuzcetin, Leyla W9

1:00.34 50.89 45.29 48.48

A9 3:25.12STAR-WI

1) Howell, Josie W9 2) Stodola, Ceejay W7

3) Kussmaul, Ellie W7 4) Conrad, Addie W9

56.29 2:28.83

A10 3:42.71WAT-WI

1) Fessler, Cora W10 2) Kamm, Nora W9

3) Maron, Evelyn W8 4) LeGrow, Ben M8

59.26 34.70

C11 4:40.70FAST-WI

1) Holloway, Cora W7 2) Valadez, Valeria W9

3) Shomler, Jaxton M9 4) Carson Rodriguez, Lilianna W9

59.22 1:05.19 1:17.59 1:18.70

 
Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:05.77MM-WI

1) Long, Emmalyn W9 2) Mamaikanov, Tristan M10

3) Vlasak, Kendall W10 4) Singer, Penny W10

41.51 54.27 51.69 38.30

A2 4:32.92STAR-WI

1) Howell, Josie W9 2) Conrad, Addie W9

3) Kussmaul, Ellie W7 4) Carlson, Brenna W7

1:04.24

A--- DQJ-Hawk-WI

1) Lindsey, Elias M9 2) Cook, Boden M10

3) Meier, Cooper M9 4) Stapelmann, Vivian W10

43.75 38.54

A--- DQFAST-WI

1) Eilert, Autumn W9 2) Thiess, Evren M10

3) Frodl, Grayson M10 4) Frantell, Joseph M9

46.25 34.91 1:37.84

B--- DQFAST-WI

1) Rohde, Emma W10 2) King, Willa W9

3) McCombs, Braxton M9 4) Sanders, Joel M9

44.51 1:04.24 1:18.29 39.18

 
Mixed Open 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.89J-Hawk-WI

1) Van Berkum, Jack M17 2) Ojibway, Connor M16

3) Fuelleman, Jack M15 4) Aranda, Cruz M17

27.32 31.48 25.72 24.37

A2 1:58.18MM-WI

1) Termini, Eli M14 2) Mallin, Samantha W17

3) Holmes, Jayden M17 4) Benson, Connor M17

32.60 34.30 27.55 23.73

B3 1:58.39J-Hawk-WI

1) Ruthe, Finnegan M16 2) Roberts, Hewitt M13

3) Morales, Jacen M13 4) McGinnis, Hannah W16

29.24 36.00 26.81 26.34

A4 2:02.20WAT-WI

1) Warnecke, Raelyn W15 2) Key, Izaac M15

3) Carpenter, Ava W13 4) Holland, Guylan M15

30.49 33.72 30.65 27.34

C5 2:09.77J-Hawk-WI

1) Mezera, Sophia W13 2) Keller, Raylan W14

3) Denson, Shayleana W12 4) Hertzfeldt, Riley W12

32.47 36.94 34.08 26.28

A6 2:16.32FAST-WI

1) Vorpahl, Cana W16 2) Buckingham, Madeline W15

3) Telfer, Avari W14 4) Krahn, Ava W15

36.37 40.67 30.71 28.57

B7 2:20.92WAT-WI

1) Holland, Evangeline W12 2) LeGrow, Stella W14

3) Maron, Hannah W12 4) Florczak, Royce M15

37.55 38.63 37.19 27.55

D8 2:27.04J-Hawk-WI

1) Caldwell, Delaney W12 2) Spaeth, Madison W12

3) Gallagher, Grace W11 4) Zeisler, Olive W14

33.04 42.93 39.44 31.63

C9 2:27.94FAST-WI

1) Wielgat, Luke M14 2) Schroeder, Will M14

3) Schneider, Sadie W12 4) Vander Mause, Abigail W12

37.92 39.91 39.33 30.78

A10 2:32.60STAR-WI

1) Rozema, Becca W13 2) Rozema, Erica W11

3) Ivanov, Myron M14 4) Johanning, Allie W13

38.43 40.57 23.09 50.51

C11 2:50.43WAT-WI

1) Wellnitz, Landon M12 2) Kamm, Jude M11

3) Lauersdorf, Sophia W16 4) Martin Jilek, Jocelyn W13

44.45 41.70 53.87 30.41

E12 2:58.45J-Hawk-WI

1) Westby, Wyatt M11 2) Shevy, Graham M11

3) Mortimer, Colton M11 4) Roeling, Lucas M11

46.13 57.04 40.73 34.55

E13 3:09.40FAST-WI

1) Cheek, Charlotte W12 2) Allie, Paysen W12

3) Sanders, Caleb M11 4) Peterson, Bella W12

45.95 51.36 42.76 49.33

D14 3:18.90FAST-WI

1) Eilert, Oliver M12 2) Stark, Zander M12

3) Sullivan, Delaney W11 4) Slocum, Ivan M11

43.72 1:10.68 46.44 38.06

B--- DQFAST-WI

1) Telfer, Adalyn W11 2) Knapp, Cleo W12

3) Buckingham, Grace W13 4) Anderson, Olivia W13

37.80 36.66 34.82 33.50


